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Bus 646 Edenbridge - Lingfield - East Grinstead Go to website

Direction
Industrial Estate — War Memorial

42 stops

Open route schedule

Industrial Estate

Farmstead Drive

The Eden Centre

Leisure Centre

Edenbridge Town Railway Station

Post Office

Hever Road

Hospital

Den Cross

Little Alley

Moor Lane East

New Barns Farm

Moor Lane West

The Plough

Swallowfield

St Pier's Lane

Lingfield Racecourse

Station Road

Lingfield Railway Station

Pauls Mead

Saxby's Lane

Route schedule
Industrial Estate — War Memorial

Monday 07:29

Tuesday 07:29

Wednesday 07:29

Thursday 07:29

Friday 07:29

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Industrial Estate

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-646-4013279404-4214800811
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Little Lullenden

The Star

War Memorial

Stanfords Place

Jacks Bridge

Felcourt Lane

Blackberry Road

Chestnut Walk

Yew Tree Lodge

Chartham Park

Wadlands Brook Road

Furzefield Road

Hermitage Road

Dormans Park Road

Trinity Methodist Church

Fire Station

Estcots School

Court Crescent

Sandy Lane

Sackville College

War Memorial



Direction
Sackville School — Council Offices

53 stops

Open route schedule

Sackville School

Sackville College

War Memorial

Whitehall

Railway Approach

East Grinstead Station

Garland Road

Trinity Methodist Church

Dormans Park Road

Hermitage Road

Furzefield Road

Wadlands Brook Road

Chartham Park

Yew Tree Lodge

Chestnut Walk

Blackberry Road

Felcourt Lane

Jacks Bridge

Stanfords Place

War Memorial

The Star

Little Lullenden

Saxby's Lane

Pauls Mead

Lingfield Railway Station

Route schedule
Sackville School — Council Offices

Monday 15:08

Tuesday 15:08

Wednesday 15:08

Thursday 15:08

Friday 15:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sackville School

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-646-4013279404-4214800811


Lingfield Racecourse

St Pier's Lane

Swallowfield

The Plough

Moor Lane West

New Barns Farm

Moor Lane East

Little Alley

Den Cross

Hospital

Hever Road

Post Office

Edenbridge Town Railway Station

Leisure Centre

The Eden Centre

Farmstead Drive

Industrial Estate

Enterprise Way

Swan Lane

Orpins Corner

The Rushetts

Model Farm

The Royal Oak

Caxton Lane

Ridlands Lane

New Road

Detillens Lane

Council Offices



646 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Felbridge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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